

ê
ITEM NO.68

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7313/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2008 in CRLMP No.
1550/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

ISHTA NARAYAN MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GOYAL ENTERPRISES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.
 Mr. D.P. Singh,Adv.
 Ms. Shuchita Shrivastava,Adv.
 Mr. H.Chandra Sekhar,adv.
 Mr. B.Potsangam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

 Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request, the matter is adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER